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Cyperus Graceful Grasses  King Tut Proven Winners 7 . 9 8 6 1 7 5 5 .

Juncus Graceful Grasses  Blue Mokawk Proven Winners 6 . 7 1 7 1 8 1 8 .

Cyperus Graceful Grasses  Baby Tut Proven Winners 7 . 10 7 9 1 10 1 10 .

Pennisetum Graceful Grasses  Red Riding Hood Proven Winners 6 3 8 5 10 10 10 10 10 10

Leycestria Jealousy PanAmerican Seed 5 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Hibiscus Mahogany Splendor PanAmerican Seed 7 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1

Tithonia rotundiflolia Fiesta del Sol Benary 7 2 9 6 8 4 7 2 1 1

Canna Tropical Bronze Scarlet Takii 6 . 7 5 6 1 5 3 4 1

Melampodium Casino Light Yellow Takii 6 4 8 7 9 9 4 5 1 1

Helenium  Dakota Gold Ball 6 4 8 7 10 9 7 8 5 6

Mecardonia  GoldDust Proven Winners 5 2 6 7 8 9 10 8 8 2

Cleome  Senorita Rosalita Proven Winners 7 6 10 8 10 8 10 9 9 9

Nierembergia Augusta Blue Skies Proven Winners 7 7 10 9 8 2 8 3 9 6

Helichrysum Silverleaf Yellow Suntory 6 6 9 8 8 2 8 7 8 8

Salvia Summer Jewel Red Takii 6 6 7 6 8 6 9 7 8 6

Lobularia  Snow Princess Proven Winners 6 6 7 6 10 9 10 10 8 4

Salvia farinacea Evolution White Benary 5 2 7 6 7 8 7 7 7 6

Salvia farinacea Evolution Benary 5 1 7 5 7 8 8 7 7 6

Echinacea PowWow White Kieft 5 1 5 1 5 5 4 3 2 1

Echinacea PowWow Wild Berry Kieft 5 1 5 1 6 6 5 4 2 2

Rudbeckia Denver Daisy Benary 5 1 5 2 7 8 4 3 1 1

Armeria Ballerina  Lilac Kieft 5 1 4 1 1 1 . . 1 1

Agastache Apricot Nectar Skagit Gardens 6 3 5 2 6 1 4 2 1 1

Agastache Grape Nectar Skagit Gardens 6 4 6 3 5 1 1 1 1 1

Mandevilla Rio Pink Syngenta Flowers 6 2 6 4 7 6 6 3 5 1

Mandevilla Rio Deep Red Syngenta Flowers 6 3 7 5 7 6 6 5 1 1

Mandevilla Rio Hot Pink Syngenta Flowers 6 3 6 2 7 5 6 4 2 1

Otomeria                     O' Premiera Ruby    Danziger . . 5 4 7 6 7 3 9 8

Otomeria                     O' Premiera Pink Danziger . . 5 5 8 8 8 5 9 8

Otomeria                     O' Premiera White Danziger . . 6 5 7 3 7 2 7 2

Duranta Gold Edge Gro Link . . 5 1 7 1 10 1 10 1

Salvia Cislano Gro Link . . 6 1 7 1 7 1 7 2

Alternanthera Brazillian Red Hots Gro Link . . 6 1 8 1 10 1 10 1

Alternanthera Snowball Gro Link . . 5 1 7 1 10 1 10 1

Cuphea Mellow Yellow Gro Link . . 5 1 6 6 8 6 8 3

Phlox Phloxy Lady White Red Fox by Dummen . . 6 7 5 5 1 1 1 1
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Crop Cultivar Company Stand Count Stand Count Stand Count Stand Count Stand Count Stand Count Height (cm) Width (cm) Stand Count Stand Count

Cyperus Graceful Grasses  King Tut Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 110 108 10 10

Juncus Graceful Grasses  Blue Mokawk Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 28 130 10 10

Cyperus Graceful Grasses  Baby Tut Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 135 10 10

Pennisetum Graceful Grasses  Red Riding Hood Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 190 10 10

Leycestria Jealousy PanAmerican Seed 10 10 10 10 10 0 . . 0 0

Hibiscus Mahogany Splendor PanAmerican Seed 10 10 10 10 10 10 140 235 10 10

Tithonia rotundiflolia Fiesta del Sol Benary 10 10 10 10 10 10 66 151 10 0

Canna Tropical Bronze Scarlet Takii 10 10 10 10 10 10 48 122 10 10

Melampodium Casino Light Yellow Takii 10 10 10 10 10 9 44 172 4 0

Helenium  Dakota Gold Ball 10 10 10 10 10 10 34 199 10 10

Mecardonia  GoldDust Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 4 187 10 9

Cleome  Senorita Rosalita Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 182 10 10

Nierembergia Augusta Blue Skies Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 188 10 10

Helichrysum Silverleaf Yellow Suntory 10 10 10 10 10 10 21 152 10 10

Salvia Summer Jewel Red Takii 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 145 10 10

Lobularia  Snow Princess Proven Winners 10 10 10 10 10 49 172 10 10

Salvia farinacea Evolution White Benary 10 10 10 10 10 22 150 10 10

Salvia farinacea Evolution Benary 10 10 10 10 10 38 148 10 10

Echinacea PowWow White Kieft 10 10 10 10 10 25 159 9 2

Echinacea PowWow Wild Berry Kieft 10 10 10 10 10 17 152 9 2

Rudbeckia Denver Daisy Benary 10 10 10 10 10 31 175 8 0

Armeria Ballerina  Lilac Kieft 10 10 10 10 10 7 158 . 0

Agastache Apricot Nectar Skagit Gardens 10 10 10 10 8 40 151 3 0

Agastache Grape Nectar Skagit Gardens 10 10 10 10 6 33 131 0 0

Mandevilla Rio Pink Syngenta Flowers 10 10 10 10 10 32 142 10 9

Mandevilla Rio Deep Red Syngenta Flowers 10 10 10 10 10 30 125 10 1

Mandevilla Rio Hot Pink Syngenta Flowers 10 10 10 10 10 123 131 10 3

Otomeria                     O' Premiera Ruby    Danziger . . 10 10 10 32 129 10 10

Otomeria                     O' Premiera Pink Danziger . . 10 10 10 32 130 10 10

Otomeria                     O' Premiera White Danziger . . 10 10 10 19 112 10 10

Duranta Gold Edge Gro Link . . 10 10 10 20 104 10 10

Salvia Cislano Gro Link . . 10 10 10 30 128 10 10

Alternanthera Brazillian Red Hots Gro Link . . 10 10 10 40 179 10 10

Alternanthera Snowball Gro Link . . 10 10 10 11 105 10 10

Cuphea Mellow Yellow Gro Link . . 10 10 10 10 99 10 10

Phlox Phloxy Lady White Red Fox by Dummen . . 10 10 10 10 101 0 0
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